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Bib #
562
467
534
563
656
546
526
537
544
531
560
542
539
535
477
532
710
528
540
538
549
536
541
548
530
559
525
558
547
527
533
561
543

LastName
brodhagen
Lemke
Fosenburg
Silvester
Issacson
Space
Smith
Hosterman
Bixby
Cullinan
Doss
Peters
Kroemer
French
Barrett
Dobler
Burkhardt
Bontrager
La Marca
keegan
Ulbrich
Gittings
Mealha
Thompson
Browning
Ryan
Forsha
Ostrem
Stevens
Baker
Espinosa
Struttman
Ranshaw

FirstNam Gender Category

keith
Brian
Mark
Jay
Keith
Lionel
Peter
Andrew
David
Steve
Jeffrey
Mark
Kurt
David
Greg
David
Claude
Mike
Donald
james
Jeffrey
Derek
Carl
Kiral
Jim
Mark
Doug
James
Ron
Scott
Aurelio
Joe
Dan
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Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+
Master Men 50+

Age

52
50
51
52

57
53
52
58
54
51
52
50
49
55
49
56
51
52
49
52
56
58
50
57
50
55
59
52
49
49
53
54

City
Phoenix
Cave Creek
Phoenix
Scottsdale
Chino Valley
Phoenix
Scotts
Tucson
Phx
PV
Scottsdale
Phoenix
Phoenix
Tucson

Tucson
Scottsdale
Phoenix
Surprise
prescott
Tucson
mesa
Scottsdale
Tucson
Phoenix
Phoenix
Scottsdale
Tucson
Phoenix
Oro Valley
Phoenix
Tempe
Cave Creek

State

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

LICENSE#:

257201
59550
143238
64467
196239
197647
266653
48867
125651
87674
338242
206159
200910
53871
183203
366594
343468
278309
178549
273532
206909
72832
46414
204637
336502
298303
155879
226520
244258
82541
87483
205141
336204

CLUB/TEAM NAME:
FASTER Performance Center
Landis/Trek
Honeywell Cycling
Tribe/Carlos O'Briens Racing
Team Green Choice/Team RPM/Airpark
Focus Racing
FASTER Performance Center
Trisports Cycling/Eclipse Racing
Team Green Choice/Team RPM/Airpark
Steve Cullinan
Arizona Masters Racing
AZ Masters Racing
FASTER Performance Center
TriSports/Eclipse Racing
Fleming Wealth
TEAM 02/Maynards
Unattached
NA
Honeywell Cycling
YBC Racing
Southwest Hand Cycling Team
Honeywell
Faster Performance Center
Summit Velo
FASTER Perormance Center
team Pay n' Take
Team Green Choice/Team RPM/Airpark

Arizona Masters Racing
GST Racing
Phoenix Consumers Cycling Club
San Tan Racing
Strada Racing Club



